
Recommendation :

2 sets of uniforms, 3 sets of PE attire, 2 packs of socks (8 pairs) & 2 pairs of shoes for P1 only

Size Item Size Qty Amount

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

MTM

ONLINE PURCHASE : www.beauvoix.com.sg

Tel : 67436645

Delivery charge of $8 is applicable for online orders & delivery is within 5 to 7 working days

TAKE NOTE :
Exchanges must be within 14 days of purchase and items must be unwashed & in original ziplock bag

$8.50

$9.00

$10.00

Boy 

Shirt

Boy 

Shorts

Girl 

Blouse

Girl Skirt

$16.00

Shirt / Blouse / 

PE Shorts

Shorts / Skirt / 

T-Shirt

$6.50

$7.00

$7.50

$11.00

$7.50

$8.00

$8.50

$9.00

$9.50

$10.00

$11.00

$12.00

$8.00

S(29-32) 

M(33-35) 

L(36-39)

T-Shirt

Total :

BEAU VOIX UNIFORM 

UNIFORM ORDER FORM
Yio Chu Kang Primary School

29-39

Above 40

$20.00 (per pair) 

$25.00 (per pair)

SCAN QR CODE TO GO ONLINE

 Socks 

(White) 
$10 per pack (4 pairs)

Shoes 

(White) 

Socks 

(White)

Shoes 

(White)

PE Shorts


