BEAU VOIX UNIFORM

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Yio Chu Kang Primary School

Recommendation :

2 sets of uniforms, 3 sets of PE attire, 2 packs of socks (8 pairs) & 2 pairs of shoes for P1 only

Size	Shirt / Blouse / PE Shorts		Shorts / Skirt / T-Shirt	Item	Size	Qty	Amount
XS	\$6.50		\$7.50	Boy Shirt			
S	\$7.00		\$8.00				
М	\$7.50		\$8.50	Boy Shorts			
L	\$8.00		\$9.00				
XL	\$8.50		\$9.50	Girl Blouse			
2XL	\$9.00		\$10.00				
3XL	\$10.00		\$11.00	Girl Skirt			
4XL	\$11.00		\$12.00				
MTM	\$16.00			T-Shirt			
S(29-32) M(33-35) L(36-39)	Socks (White) \$10 p		er pack (4 pairs)	PE Shorts			
				Socks (White)			
29-39 Above 40	Shoes (White)	\$20.00 (per pair) \$25.00 (per pair)		Shoes (White)			
					Total :		

ONLINE PURCHASE : www.beauvoix.com.sg

Tel : 67436645

Delivery charge of \$8 is applicable for online orders & delivery is within 5 to 7 working days

TAKE NOTE :

Exchanges must be within 14 days of purchase and items must be unwashed & in original ziplock bag

SCAN QR CODE TO GO ONLINE

